
Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 SM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GOZZINI, Alessandro 09/03/2004 2075,00 GSA CHIARI 1
2 SCELFO, Rosario Lorenzo 07/10/2004 1875,00 LE RACCHETTE 2
3 ZHOU, Luca 08/07/2004 1747,00 ASV MALLES 3/4
4 BELLAZZI, Luca Tobias 25/04/2005 1555,00 JUNIOR MILANO 3/4
5 PICCININ, Simone 01/08/2006 1536,00 JUNIOR MILANO 5/8
6 MANFRINETTI, Marco 28/01/2004 1520,00 JUNIOR ACQUI 5/8
7 BIANCHI, Thomas 21/06/2004 1412,00 GENOVA BC 5/8
8 CALDERARO, Vincenzo 05/09/2005 1337,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA 5/8
9 RICCARDI, Simon 14/04/2002 1330,00 SSV BOZEN
10 PERNA, Emmanuel 04/05/2005 1189,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
11 FUSTO, Dario 16/04/2004 1134,00 LE RACCHETTE
12 FORESTI, Dario 07/04/2004 1109,00 GSA CHIARI
13 RAVELLI, Riccardo Saverio 22/02/2004 1029,00 GSA CHIARI
14 MESSNER, David 09/06/2006 966,00 ASV MALLES
15 NOVIELLO, Michele 13/12/2005 904,00 CITTA' 2MARI
16 DE STEFANI, Mathias 29/06/2004 900,00 ASV MALLES
17 GURSCHLER, Jan 17/05/2004 890,00 ASV MALLES
18 OSBAT, Marco 11/01/2005 846,00 BRACCIANO BADMINTON
19 ROMANO, Pierpaolo 14/03/2005 801,00 CITTA' 2MARI
20 MININNO, Luigi 21/04/2004 756,00 GSA CHIARI
21 SCUTO, Davide Umberto 16/09/2005 751,00 LE RACCHETTE
22 ONORATO, Claudio 26/04/2005 731,00 BC PATERNO'
23 CHENG, Leo 06/09/2004 721,00 ASD LE SAETTE
24 TREZZA, Mattia 24/05/2004 678,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
25 WENG, Francesco 14/09/2004 660,00 POL TAMA
26 STUFLESSER, Florin 21/09/2005 649,00 SSV BOZEN
27 GOZZI, Hannes 29/03/2005 639,00 SSV BOZEN
28 GALATI, Matteo 02/03/2005 636,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
29 MULTAZZU, Enrico 12/04/2004 553,00 POLLICINA
30 SAMPERI, Salvo 27/05/2006 527,00 ASD LE SAETTE
31 TALARICO, Gautier 06/03/2004 454,00 SS LAZIO
32 ADIKARI MEDIYANSELAGE, Rumesh Gunaratne05/01/2005 453,00 BC MILAZZO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 SM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 SUMANASURIYA, Kankani Thantiri Yevan Ma28/04/2005 433,00 JUNIOR MILANO
2 SANTAMARIA, Giuseppe Pio Maria01/06/2004 365,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
3 PALACINO, Tommaso 06/07/2004 314,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
4 PAVONE, Pierpaolo 08/11/2004 212,00 PAOLA BAD
5 PARISI, Giuseppe Emanuel 06/10/2006 93,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
6 SCELFO, Mario 27/12/2005 64,00 ALTO SALSO
7 MACALUSO, Emanuel 30/05/2006 64,00 ALTO SALSO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 SM - Exclude
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GRUPILLO, Agostino 13/11/2004 PAOLA BAD
2 LOGATTO, Ennio 12/05/2005 PAOLA BAD
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 SF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 PICCININ, Emma 19/09/2004 2585,00 JUNIOR MILANO 1
2 DE MARCH, Anna Sofie 02/08/2004 1976,00 ASV MALLES 2
3 SCELFO, Sabrina 07/10/2004 1915,00 LE RACCHETTE 3/4
4 BERNASCONI, Linda 16/02/2004 1852,00 LARIO BC 3/4
5 LONGHITANO, Claudia 29/03/2004 1750,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8
6 PERNA, Manila 03/09/2005 1539,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA 5/8
7 REINER, Nora 23/12/2004 1489,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
8 HABICHER, Jula 05/06/2004 1380,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
9 TSCHIGG, Carolin 21/05/2004 1325,00 ASC BERG
10 MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea 16/05/2005 1255,00 JUNIOR MILANO
11 FOTI, Adele 22/10/2004 1239,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
12 CARZEDDA, Giorgia 16/12/2005 1196,00 POLLICINA
13 CASTANGIA, Greta 21/08/2005 1109,00 POLLICINA
14 ROOHULAMIN, Soraya 09/06/2004 1081,00 ASD LE SAETTE
15 TRAVAGLIANTE, Antonella Francesca19/12/2005 1032,00 LE RACCHETTE
16 SANTANGELO, Sofia 11/09/2005 1005,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
17 IATRINO, Giulia 02/01/2004 995,00 SS LAZIO
18 SANTI, Silvia 21/12/2004 935,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
19 LA FRANCESCA, Irene 15/11/2004 906,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
20 PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa 22/04/2006 872,00 LE RACCHETTE
21 FARANDA, Fatima 15/10/2005 853,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
22 FIORAVANTI, Fabiana 13/07/2004 851,00 SS LAZIO
23 MALOJER, Anja 21/03/2004 804,00 SSV BOZEN
24 GUARNERI, Irene 01/10/2005 795,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
25 BLAAS, Teresa 24/03/2006 770,00 ASV MALLES
26 PARLAPIANO, Simona 25/04/2005 685,00 BC PATERNO'
27 RAUNER, Carolin 12/03/2006 642,00 ASV MALLES
28 BOSCO, Luna Celeste 03/08/2004 499,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
29 SPIAZZI, Marta 02/01/2004 491,00 LUDENS
30 MANGANI, Giulia Federica 11/10/2004 440,00 095 BC
31 SANFILIPPO, Elisa 29/04/2004 330,00 095 BC
32 LA MELA, Claudia 05/12/2006 203,00 BC PATERNO'
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 SF - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GUGLIELMINO, Anna Agata 04/02/2005 60,00 BC PATERNO'
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 DX - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GOZZINI, Alessandro 09/03/2004 2247,00 GSA CHIARI 1

LONGHITANO, Claudia 29/03/2004 2247,00 GSA CHIARI
2 PERNA, Emmanuel 04/05/2005 1833,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA 2

PERNA, Manila 03/09/2005 1833,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
3 SCELFO, Rosario Lorenzo 07/10/2004 1707,00 LE RACCHETTE 3/4

SCELFO, Sabrina 07/10/2004 1707,00 LE RACCHETTE
4 RICCARDI, Simon 14/04/2002 1432,00 SSV BOZEN 3/4

MALOJER, Anja 21/03/2004 1432,00 SSV BOZEN
5 BELLAZZI, Luca Tobias 25/04/2005 1415,00 JUNIOR MILANO

MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea 16/05/2005 1415,00 JUNIOR MILANO
6 PICCININ, Simone 01/08/2006 1370,00 JUNIOR MILANO

PICCININ, Emma 19/09/2004 1370,00 JUNIOR MILANO
7 DE STEFANI, Mathias 29/06/2004 1301,00 ASV MALLES

HABICHER, Jula 05/06/2004 1301,00 ASV MALLES
8 ZHOU, Luca 08/07/2004 1075,00 ASV MALLES

DE MARCH, Anna Sofie 02/08/2004 1075,00 ASV MALLES
9 RAVELLI, Riccardo Saverio 22/02/2004 1050,00 GSA CHIARI

GUARNERI, Irene 01/10/2005 1050,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
10 GURSCHLER, Jan 17/05/2004 1018,00 ASV MALLES

RAUNER, Carolin 12/03/2006 1018,00 ASV MALLES
11 BIANCHI, Thomas 21/06/2004 932,00 GENOVA BC

BERNASCONI, Linda 16/02/2004 932,00 LARIO BC
12 MESSNER, David 09/06/2006 827,00 ASV MALLES

BLAAS, Teresa 24/03/2006 827,00 ASV MALLES
13 FUSTO, Dario 16/04/2004 819,00 LE RACCHETTE

ROOHULAMIN, Soraya 09/06/2004 819,00 ASD LE SAETTE
14 SCUTO, Davide Umberto 16/09/2005 674,00 LE RACCHETTE

TRAVAGLIANTE, Antonella Francesca19/12/2005 674,00 LE RACCHETTE
15 TREZZA, Mattia 24/05/2004 478,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

FOTI, Adele 22/10/2004 478,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
16 SAMPERI, Salvo 27/05/2006 404,00 ASD LE SAETTE

PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa 22/04/2006 404,00 LE RACCHETTE

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          04/04/2017 16:09:16 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 DX - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 ONORATO, Claudio 26/04/2005 312,00 BC PATERNO'

PARLAPIANO, Simona 25/04/2005 312,00 BC PATERNO'
2 CALDERARO, Vincenzo 05/09/2005 234,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA

FARANDA, Fatima 15/10/2005 234,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
3 FORESTI, Dario 07/04/2004 200,00 GSA CHIARI

SANTI, Silvia 21/12/2004 200,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
4 GALATI, Matteo 02/03/2005 137,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

SANTANGELO, Sofia 11/09/2005 137,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 DM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 FUSTO, Dario 16/04/2004 1858,00 LE RACCHETTE 1

SCELFO, Rosario Lorenzo 07/10/2004 1858,00 LE RACCHETTE
2 CALDERARO, Vincenzo 05/09/2005 1643,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA 2

PERNA, Emmanuel 04/05/2005 1643,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
3 GOZZI, Hannes 29/03/2005 1364,00 SSV BOZEN 3/4

RICCARDI, Simon 14/04/2002 1364,00 SSV BOZEN
4 BELLAZZI, Luca Tobias 25/04/2005 1330,00 JUNIOR MILANO 3/4

PICCININ, Simone 01/08/2006 1330,00 JUNIOR MILANO
5 BIANCHI, Thomas 21/06/2004 1230,00 GENOVA BC

MANFRINETTI, Marco 28/01/2004 1230,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
6 DE STEFANI, Mathias 29/06/2004 964,00 ASV MALLES

GURSCHLER, Jan 17/05/2004 964,00 ASV MALLES
7 GOZZINI, Alessandro 09/03/2004 780,00 GSA CHIARI

ZHOU, Luca 08/07/2004 780,00 ASV MALLES
8 MININNO, Luigi 21/04/2004 705,00 GSA CHIARI

RAVELLI, Riccardo Saverio 22/02/2004 705,00 GSA CHIARI
9 SAMPERI, Salvo 27/05/2006 212,00 ASD LE SAETTE

SCUTO, Davide Umberto 16/09/2005 212,00 LE RACCHETTE
10 GALATI, Matteo 02/03/2005 92,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

ONORATO, Claudio 26/04/2005 92,00 BC PATERNO'
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 13 DF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 PERNA, Manila 03/09/2005 1772,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA 1

SCELFO, Sabrina 07/10/2004 1772,00 LE RACCHETTE
2 BERNASCONI, Linda 16/02/2004 1717,00 LARIO BC 2

PICCININ, Emma 19/09/2004 1717,00 JUNIOR MILANO
3 DE MARCH, Anna Sofie 02/08/2004 1267,00 ASV MALLES 3/4

HABICHER, Jula 05/06/2004 1267,00 ASV MALLES
4 LA FRANCESCA, Irene 15/11/2004 1049,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU' 3/4

SANTI, Silvia 21/12/2004 1049,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
5 LONGHITANO, Claudia 29/03/2004 852,00 GSA CHIARI

MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea 16/05/2005 852,00 JUNIOR MILANO
6 PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa 22/04/2006 819,00 LE RACCHETTE

TRAVAGLIANTE, Antonella Francesca19/12/2005 819,00 LE RACCHETTE
7 BLAAS, Teresa 24/03/2006 696,00 ASV MALLES

RAUNER, Carolin 12/03/2006 696,00 ASV MALLES
8 MALOJER, Anja 21/03/2004 602,00 SSV BOZEN

REINER, Nora 23/12/2004 602,00 ASV MALLES
9 FIORAVANTI, Fabiana 13/07/2004 487,00 SS LAZIO

IATRINO, Giulia 02/01/2004 487,00 SS LAZIO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 SM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 MASSETTI, Matteo 03/07/2002 3370,00 GSA CHIARI 1
2 FIORITO, Marcantonio 26/08/2003 2391,00 LE RACCHETTE 2
3 CHIZZALI, Martin 13/01/2003 2360,00 SV KALTERN 3/4
4 VERTUA, Alessandro 31/07/2002 2133,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4
5 BRUZZONE, Alessandro 22/02/2002 1960,00 BOCCARDO NOVI 5/8
6 SPORNBERGER, David 30/06/2002 1957,00 SC MERAN 5/8
7 TRAVAGLIANTE, Vincenzo 01/02/2002 1889,00 LE RACCHETTE 5/8
8 PIRCHER, Lukas 10/07/2003 1863,00 ASC BERG 5/8
9 STAN, Alessandro 19/06/2003 1808,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
10 PIEMONTE, Ettore Rosario 05/11/2002 1746,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
11 LANUZZA, Antonino 12/06/2002 1735,00 BC MILAZZO
12 MOTTA, Francesco 01/07/2002 1632,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
13 LEONE, David 23/03/2002 1630,00 POL SANTERAMO
14 BURATTI, Felix 23/03/2003 1585,00 ASC BERG
15 PORRO, Jacopo 05/11/2003 1375,00 JUNIOR MILANO
16 PIFFRADER, Rene 25/07/2002 1312,00 ASV MALLES
17 PUNTER, Simon 20/02/2003 1297,00 ASV MALLES
18 ANGIUS, Christian 20/07/2002 1293,00 POLLICINA
19 SIGNORELLO, Giuseppe 10/09/2002 1270,00 LE RACCHETTE
20 FARANDA, Salvatore  Maria 14/11/2003 1263,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
21 SAGLIMBENE, Emmanuele 04/09/2003 1163,00 ASD LE SAETTE
22 FLORIAN, Thomas 16/07/2002 1106,00 SV KALTERN
23 GUSELLA, Matteo 07/08/2002 1097,00 LUDENS
24 CALI', Emanuele 31/08/2002 1076,00 LE RACCHETTE
25 BAO, Lorenzo 05/08/2002 1061,00 POL TAMA
26 NOGGLER, Michael 22/08/2003 1015,00 ASV MALLES
27 FRANK, Matthias 20/04/2003 984,00 ASV MALLES
28 PARASILITI, Luca 21/10/2003 977,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
29 OLIVAN, Alberto 01/03/2002 968,00 LUDENS
30 AVIDANO, Filippo  Livio 05/11/2002 903,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
31 PARRINELLO, Salvatore 08/03/2002 880,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
32 CALANNA, Nicolò Fabrizio 08/05/2003 874,00 ASD LE SAETTE
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 SM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GAO, Alessio 11/09/2003 838,00 ASD LE SAETTE
2 SEGATO, Michele 20/07/2002 836,00 LUDENS
3 LEANZA, Damiano 06/04/2003 835,00 LA SCINTILLA
4 IATRINO, Francesco  Maria 25/01/2002 832,00 SS LAZIO
5 REMEDIANI, Edoardo 26/12/2003 819,00 SS LAZIO
6 RIZZINI, Gabriele 14/11/2003 712,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
7 FREZZA, Filippo 08/10/2003 646,00 SS LAZIO
8 SALADINO, Giulio 23/04/2003 607,00 ASD LE SAETTE
9 BENENATI, Carlo 07/01/2001 578,00 POL KALOS
10 BRONTE, Nicolò 24/08/2002 565,00 POL KALOS
11 LEMBO, Francesco 06/03/2002 267,00 BRACCIANO BADMINTON
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 SF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 CORSINI, Martina 30/01/2002 3458,00 JUNIOR MILANO 1
2 FINK, Katharina 14/11/2002 3455,00 SSV BOZEN 2
3 MAIR, Judith 13/09/2002 3125,00 ASV MALLES 3/4
4 TOGNETTI, Rebecca 03/05/2002 2935,00 JUNIOR MILANO 3/4
5 HAMZA, Yasmine 16/09/2003 2855,00 SSV BOZEN 5/8
6 BIFFI, Ilaria 17/04/2002 2303,00 JUNIOR MILANO 5/8
7 FESTA, Francesca 18/01/2002 2040,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8
8 DOSEL, Greta 02/05/2003 1660,00 ASC BERG 5/8
9 TROEGER, Milena 04/04/2003 1642,00 ASV MALLES
10 PUFF, Nadia 28/01/2002 1604,00 ASC BERG
11 CHINNICI, Grazia 13/10/2003 1559,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
12 SANTANGELO, Silvia 26/05/2003 1528,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
13 AVIDANO, Elena Maria 05/11/2002 1497,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
14 CUDA, Amarilli 27/07/2002 1436,00 JUNIOR MILANO
15 GAO, Giulia 12/07/2002 1347,00 ASD LE SAETTE
16 DELFITTO, Alessia 04/05/2002 1299,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
17 CASTELLANA, Andrea 09/11/2002 1284,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
18 CAMEROTA, Sofia 23/12/2002 1223,00 JUNIOR MILANO
19 GIARDINARO, Maria 10/09/2002 1184,00 ASD LE SAETTE
20 TARLETTI, Clarissa 04/07/2002 1167,00 GSA CHIARI
21 FLERES, Stefania 10/02/2002 1164,00 BC MILAZZO
22 ZOMER, Nadia 15/08/2002 1140,00 ASSV BRIXEN
23 ARTUSO, Luana 21/03/2002 1138,00 LUDENS
24 STECHER, Theresa 14/01/2002 1085,00 ASV MALLES
25 BISACCIA, Martina Domenica 08/10/2002 1079,00 ASD LE SAETTE
26 STAMPFER, Vera 16/03/2003 998,00 ASC BERG
27 NOLLI, Silvia 21/04/2003 983,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
28 ARENA, Marianna Jasmine 23/11/2002 981,00 ASD LE SAETTE
29 BOBBIO, Adele 03/12/2003 946,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
30 PANEBIANCO, Federica 26/09/2002 944,00 ASD LE SAETTE
31 RUTA, Angela Mattia 21/02/2003 904,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
32 PERINI, Giada 25/01/2002 888,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 SF - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GANDER, Lena 25/11/2003 849,00 ASV MALLES
2 ROSSI, Alice 12/01/2003 839,00 GSA CHIARI
3 CORADAZZI, Giulia 14/01/2003 782,00 LUDENS
4 COSTIUC, Diana 31/01/2003 770,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
5 GRUBER, Alina 19/08/2002 633,00 ASSV BRIXEN
6 PANEBIANCO, Ylenia 26/09/2002 620,00 ASD LE SAETTE
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 DX - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 MASSETTI, Matteo 03/07/2002 2295,00 GSA CHIARI 1

MAIR, Judith 13/09/2002 2295,00 ASV MALLES
2 SPORNBERGER, David 30/06/2002 2275,00 SC MERAN 2

HAMZA, Yasmine 16/09/2003 2275,00 SSV BOZEN
3 BRUZZONE, Alessandro 22/02/2002 2217,00 BOCCARDO NOVI 3/4

DELFITTO, Alessia 04/05/2002 2217,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
4 VERTUA, Alessandro 31/07/2002 2005,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4

FESTA, Francesca 18/01/2002 2005,00 GSA CHIARI
5 AVIDANO, Filippo  Livio 05/11/2002 1815,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

AVIDANO, Elena Maria 05/11/2002 1815,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
6 BURATTI, Felix 23/03/2003 1800,00 ASC BERG

DOSEL, Greta 02/05/2003 1800,00 ASC BERG
7 STAN, Alessandro 19/06/2003 1572,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

COSTIUC, Diana 31/01/2003 1572,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
8 PIFFRADER, Rene 25/07/2002 1569,00 ASV MALLES

STECHER, Theresa 14/01/2002 1569,00 ASV MALLES
9 MANFRINETTI, Marco 28/01/2004 1568,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

BOBBIO, Adele 03/12/2003 1568,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
10 TRAVAGLIANTE, Vincenzo 01/02/2002 1537,00 LE RACCHETTE

BISACCIA, Martina Domenica 08/10/2002 1537,00 ASD LE SAETTE
11 NOGGLER, Michael 22/08/2003 1537,00 ASV MALLES

REINER, Nora 23/12/2004 1537,00 ASV MALLES
12 PIRCHER, Lukas 10/07/2003 1422,00 ASC BERG

PUFF, Nadia 28/01/2002 1422,00 ASC BERG
13 FIORITO, Marcantonio 26/08/2003 1363,00 LE RACCHETTE

CASTELLANA, Andrea 09/11/2002 1363,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
14 CHIZZALI, Martin 13/01/2003 1339,00 SV KALTERN

STAMPFER, Vera 16/03/2003 1339,00 ASC BERG
15 FRANK, Matthias 20/04/2003 1299,00 ASV MALLES

TROEGER, Milena 04/04/2003 1299,00 ASV MALLES
16 PORRO, Jacopo 05/11/2003 1167,00 JUNIOR MILANO

CAMEROTA, Sofia 23/12/2002 1167,00 JUNIOR MILANO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 DX - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 PUNTER, Simon 20/02/2003 1046,00 ASV MALLES

GANDER, Lena 25/11/2003 1046,00 ASV MALLES
2 SAGLIMBENE, Emmanuele 04/09/2003 903,00 ASD LE SAETTE

GIARDINARO, Maria 10/09/2002 903,00 ASD LE SAETTE
3 RIZZINI, Gabriele 14/11/2003 760,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

NOLLI, Silvia 21/04/2003 760,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
4 LANUZZA, Antonino 12/06/2002 654,00 BC MILAZZO

FLERES, Stefania 10/02/2002 654,00 BC MILAZZO
5 GUSELLA, Matteo 07/08/2002 642,00 LUDENS

ARTUSO, Luana 21/03/2002 642,00 LUDENS
6 CALI', Emanuele 31/08/2002 624,00 LE RACCHETTE

PANEBIANCO, Federica 26/09/2002 624,00 ASD LE SAETTE
7 FREZZA, Filippo 08/10/2003 552,00 SS LAZIO

FIORAVANTI, Fabiana 13/07/2004 552,00 SS LAZIO
8 CALANNA, Nicolò Fabrizio 08/05/2003 404,00 ASD LE SAETTE

ARENA, Marianna Jasmine 23/11/2002 404,00 ASD LE SAETTE
9 SIGNORELLO, Giuseppe 10/09/2002 382,00 LE RACCHETTE

PANEBIANCO, Ylenia 26/09/2002 382,00 ASD LE SAETTE
10 SEGATO, Michele 20/07/2002 367,00 LUDENS

SPIAZZI, Marta 02/01/2004 367,00 LUDENS
11 SUMANASURIYA, Kankani Thantiri Yevan Ma28/04/2005 350,00 JUNIOR MILANO

TOGNETTI, Rebecca 03/05/2002 350,00 JUNIOR MILANO
12 OLIVAN, Alberto 01/03/2002 329,00 LUDENS

CORADAZZI, Giulia 14/01/2003 329,00 LUDENS
13 REMEDIANI, Edoardo 26/12/2003 275,00 SS LAZIO

IATRINO, Giulia 02/01/2004 275,00 SS LAZIO
14 PIEMONTE, Ettore Rosario 05/11/2002 132,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA

FINK, Katharina 14/11/2002 132,00 SSV BOZEN
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 DM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 BRUZZONE, Alessandro 22/02/2002 2248,00 BOCCARDO NOVI 1

STAN, Alessandro 19/06/2003 2248,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
2 BURATTI, Felix 23/03/2003 1995,00 ASC BERG 2

PIRCHER, Lukas 10/07/2003 1995,00 ASC BERG
3 MASSETTI, Matteo 03/07/2002 1900,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4

VERTUA, Alessandro 31/07/2002 1900,00 GSA CHIARI
4 NOGGLER, Michael 22/08/2003 1640,00 ASV MALLES 3/4

PUNTER, Simon 20/02/2003 1640,00 ASV MALLES
5 CHIZZALI, Martin 13/01/2003 1540,00 SV KALTERN

SPORNBERGER, David 30/06/2002 1540,00 SC MERAN
6 FRANK, Matthias 20/04/2003 1327,00 ASV MALLES

PIFFRADER, Rene 25/07/2002 1327,00 ASV MALLES
7 CALI', Emanuele 31/08/2002 1242,00 LE RACCHETTE

TRAVAGLIANTE, Vincenzo 01/02/2002 1242,00 LE RACCHETTE
8 FIORITO, Marcantonio 26/08/2003 849,00 LE RACCHETTE

SAGLIMBENE, Emmanuele 04/09/2003 849,00 ASD LE SAETTE
9 FARANDA, Salvatore  Maria 14/11/2003 827,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA

PARASILITI, Luca 21/10/2003 827,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
10 GUSELLA, Matteo 07/08/2002 679,00 LUDENS

SEGATO, Michele 20/07/2002 679,00 LUDENS
11 CALANNA, Nicolò Fabrizio 08/05/2003 674,00 ASD LE SAETTE

SALADINO, Giulio 23/04/2003 674,00 ASD LE SAETTE
12 AVIDANO, Filippo  Livio 05/11/2002 582,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

TREZZA, Mattia 24/05/2004 582,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
13 FLORIAN, Thomas 16/07/2002 550,00 SV KALTERN

PORRO, Jacopo 05/11/2003 550,00 JUNIOR MILANO
14 LANUZZA, Antonino 12/06/2002 472,00 BC MILAZZO

SIGNORELLO, Giuseppe 10/09/2002 472,00 LE RACCHETTE
15 FREZZA, Filippo 08/10/2003 360,00 SS LAZIO

REMEDIANI, Edoardo 26/12/2003 360,00 SS LAZIO
16 BENENATI, Carlo 07/01/2001 192,00 POL KALOS

BRONTE, Nicolò 24/08/2002 192,00 POL KALOS
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 DM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 IATRINO, Francesco  Maria 25/01/2002 137,00 SS LAZIO

TALARICO, Gautier 06/03/2004 137,00 SS LAZIO
2 LEMBO, Francesco 06/03/2002 112,00 BRACCIANO BADMINTON

OSBAT, Marco 11/01/2005 112,00 BRACCIANO BADMINTON
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 15 DF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 FINK, Katharina 14/11/2002 3405,00 SSV BOZEN 1

HAMZA, Yasmine 16/09/2003 3405,00 SSV BOZEN
2 CUDA, Amarilli 27/07/2002 2270,00 JUNIOR MILANO 2

TOGNETTI, Rebecca 03/05/2002 2270,00 JUNIOR MILANO
3 BIFFI, Ilaria 17/04/2002 1753,00 JUNIOR MILANO 3/4

CAMEROTA, Sofia 23/12/2002 1753,00 JUNIOR MILANO
4 DOSEL, Greta 02/05/2003 1722,00 ASC BERG 3/4

PUFF, Nadia 28/01/2002 1722,00 ASC BERG
5 STAMPFER, Vera 16/03/2003 1447,00 ASC BERG

TSCHIGG, Carolin 21/05/2004 1447,00 ASC BERG
6 CHINNICI, Grazia 13/10/2003 1303,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

SANTANGELO, Silvia 26/05/2003 1303,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
7 COSTIUC, Diana 31/01/2003 1250,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

RUTA, Angela Mattia 21/02/2003 1250,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
8 GANDER, Lena 25/11/2003 1060,00 ASV MALLES

TROEGER, Milena 04/04/2003 1060,00 ASV MALLES
9 AVIDANO, Elena Maria 05/11/2002 1052,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

BOBBIO, Adele 03/12/2003 1052,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
10 BISACCIA, Martina Domenica 08/10/2002 837,00 ASD LE SAETTE

GIARDINARO, Maria 10/09/2002 837,00 ASD LE SAETTE
11 GRUBER, Alina 19/08/2002 809,00 ASSV BRIXEN

ZOMER, Nadia 15/08/2002 809,00 ASSV BRIXEN
12 ARENA, Marianna Jasmine 23/11/2002 805,00 ASD LE SAETTE

PANEBIANCO, Federica 26/09/2002 805,00 ASD LE SAETTE
13 GUARNERI, Irene 01/10/2005 587,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'

NOLLI, Silvia 21/04/2003 587,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
14 GAO, Giulia 12/07/2002 565,00 ASD LE SAETTE

ROOHULAMIN, Soraya 09/06/2004 565,00 ASD LE SAETTE
15 FOTI, Adele 22/10/2004 385,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

PERINI, Giada 25/01/2002 385,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
16 CORADAZZI, Giulia 14/01/2003 152,00 LUDENS

SPIAZZI, Marta 02/01/2004 152,00 LUDENS
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 SM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 TOTI, Giovanni 28/12/2000 4475,00 GSA CHIARI 1
2 KOLLEMANN, Simon 27/02/2000 3509,00 ASV MALLES 2
3 BARONI, Enrico 20/05/2001 3430,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4
4 SANTANGELO, Salvatore 30/09/2001 3140,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO 3/4
5 SHAO, Lorenzo Jiacheng 20/10/2001 2872,00 JUNIOR MILANO 5/8
6 NEBULONI, Samuele 13/02/2001 2820,00 CITTA' 2MARI 5/8
7 BARONI, Marco 16/04/2001 2578,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8
8 MARTINI, Giuseppe 11/09/2000 2578,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO 5/8
9 ALBERTINI, Mattia 03/11/2000 2480,00 GSA CHIARI
10 GUZZAGO, Alberto 29/10/2001 2279,00 GSA CHIARI
11 SPORNBERGER, Jakob 27/04/2000 2187,00 SC MERAN
12 BAILETTI, Marco 13/09/2001 2085,00 POL SENIGALLIA
13 LUTHER, Samuel 05/10/2000 2067,00 SC MERAN
14 HOFER, Mathias 13/08/2000 2017,00 SC MERAN
15 KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan 22/11/2000 1984,00 SC MERAN
16 PIEMONTE, Francesco  Carmelo17/11/2001 1895,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
17 CHINNICI, Rosario 11/09/2001 1885,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
18 CAPONIO, Alessandro 29/12/2001 1770,00 POL SANTERAMO
19 SAMBATARO, Salvatore 21/12/2001 1599,00 095 BC
20 PELLIZZARI, Liam Alex 02/10/2001 1579,00 LARIO BC
21 SICA, Alessando 12/04/2000 1550,00 BC CELESTE
22 BENEDETTI, Jacopo 21/11/2000 1517,00 SC PRIMAVERA
23 DEMICHELI, Federico 03/11/2001 1513,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
24 FOLLARI, Francesco 23/04/2001 1499,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
25 BISCONTI, Francesco 19/10/2000 1466,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
26 TOMASELLO, Francesco 08/04/2000 1353,00 GANDHI
27 SCANFERLA, Manuel 30/05/2001 1320,00 ASSV BRIXEN
28 DONG, Sheng Da 14/12/2000 1302,00 ASD LE SAETTE
29 SAORIN, Andrea 09/12/2000 1129,00 SC PRIMAVERA
30 ITALIANO, Edoardo Antonino 13/08/2001 1116,00 BC MILAZZO
31 CASTELLANA, Gioacchino 12/03/2001 1088,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
32 DI GAETANO, Gianni 18/05/2000 1055,00 POL KALOS
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 SM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 MAYR, Dominik 24/02/2000 979,00 ASV MALLES
2 MOTTA, Francesco 24/10/2000 977,00 LUDENS
3 LEANZA, Davide 15/02/2001 931,00 LA SCINTILLA
4 RUSSO, Diego 30/09/2000 688,00 POL KALOS
5 LIBRIZZI, Dario 18/01/2001 93,00 ALTO SALSO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 SF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 SAGMEISTER, Lisa 26/09/2000 3900,00 ASV MALLES 1
2 PASSERI, Chiara 27/04/2001 3835,00 GSA CHIARI 2
3 MAIR, Hannah 22/10/2000 3245,00 SC MERAN 3/4
4 INNERHOFER, Hanna 22/07/2000 3143,00 SC MERAN 3/4
5 FALLAHA, Maja 09/09/2001 2625,00 SSV BOZEN 5/8
6 BARBONI, Letizia 26/07/2001 2603,00 POL SENIGALLIA 5/8
7 DELUEG, Martina 28/06/2001 2213,00 ASC BERG 5/8
8 PEDALINO, Barbara 31/01/2000 2102,00 LE RACCHETTE 5/8
9 DI SALVO, Eloise 08/07/2000 2045,00 BC MILAZZO
10 SCALIA, Eleonora 18/11/2000 2002,00 CR SPORTLAB
11 THURNER, Maria 17/06/2001 1929,00 ASC BERG
12 SARAÒ, Isabella 21/06/2001 1923,00 BC MILAZZO
13 PELLIZZARI, Alice Kerry 02/10/2001 1871,00 LARIO BC
14 RUGGERI, Ludovica 13/06/2001 1857,00 SS LAZIO
15 GUNSCH, Alexandra 20/09/2000 1854,00 ASV MALLES
16 CARELLA, Veronica 27/12/2000 1779,00 LARIO BC
17 CAPUZZI, Alice 05/06/2001 1666,00 GSA CHIARI
18 SCHWARZ, Sophia 24/03/2001 1663,00 ASC BERG
19 DOSEL, Lara 13/02/2001 1631,00 ASC BERG
20 THURNER, Carmen 06/07/2001 1440,00 ASV MALLES
21 BRAMBILLA, Carlotta 23/08/2001 1058,00 LARIO BC
22 ABRAMI, Eleonora 24/12/2001 973,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
23 BOBBIO, Irene 08/11/2001 880,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
24 LIBRIZZI, Bianca 12/12/2000 109,00 ALTO SALSO
25 GROTTI, Elisa 28/10/2001 92,00 POL CORASSORI
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 DX - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 TOTI, Giovanni 28/12/2000 3373,00 GSA CHIARI 1

CORSINI, Martina 30/01/2002 3373,00 JUNIOR MILANO
2 BARONI, Enrico 20/05/2001 3097,00 GSA CHIARI 2

PASSERI, Chiara 27/04/2001 3097,00 GSA CHIARI
3 KOLLEMANN, Simon 27/02/2000 2942,00 ASV MALLES 3/4

SAGMEISTER, Lisa 26/09/2000 2942,00 ASV MALLES
4 PELLIZZARI, Liam Alex 02/10/2001 2574,00 LARIO BC 3/4

PELLIZZARI, Alice Kerry 02/10/2001 2574,00 LARIO BC
5 BARONI, Marco 16/04/2001 2425,00 GSA CHIARI

CAPUZZI, Alice 05/06/2001 2425,00 GSA CHIARI
6 SHAO, Lorenzo Jiacheng 20/10/2001 2398,00 JUNIOR MILANO

FALLAHA, Maja 09/09/2001 2398,00 SSV BOZEN
7 SANTANGELO, Salvatore 30/09/2001 2333,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

D'ALCAMO, Alessandra 15/06/2000 2333,00 POL PARRINO
8 PIEMONTE, Francesco  Carmelo17/11/2001 2274,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA

PEDALINO, Barbara 31/01/2000 2274,00 LE RACCHETTE
9 BAILETTI, Marco 13/09/2001 2175,00 POL SENIGALLIA

BARBONI, Letizia 26/07/2001 2175,00 POL SENIGALLIA
10 FLORIAN, Thomas 16/07/2002 2000,00 SV KALTERN

THURNER, Maria 17/06/2001 2000,00 ASC BERG
11 LUTHER, Samuel 05/10/2000 1944,00 SC MERAN

GUNSCH, Alexandra 20/09/2000 1944,00 ASV MALLES
12 CASTELLANA, Gioacchino 12/03/2001 1856,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

CHINNICI, Grazia 13/10/2003 1856,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
13 CHINNICI, Rosario 11/09/2001 1847,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

SANTANGELO, Silvia 26/05/2003 1847,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
14 ITALIANO, Edoardo Antonino 13/08/2001 1725,00 BC MILAZZO

SARAÒ, Isabella 21/06/2001 1725,00 BC MILAZZO
15 DEMICHELI, Federico 03/11/2001 1645,00 BOCCARDO NOVI

THURNER, Carmen 06/07/2001 1645,00 ASV MALLES
16 MARTINI, Giuseppe 11/09/2000 1432,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

DI SALVO, Eloise 08/07/2000 1432,00 BC MILAZZO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 DX - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 DONG, Sheng Da 14/12/2000 1249,00 ASD LE SAETTE

GAO, Giulia 12/07/2002 1249,00 ASD LE SAETTE
2 SCANFERLA, Manuel 30/05/2001 689,00 ASSV BRIXEN

ZOMER, Nadia 15/08/2002 689,00 ASSV BRIXEN
3 SANNA, Ludovico 15/12/2000 350,00 BRACCIANO BAD

RUGGERI, Ludovica 13/06/2001 350,00 SS LAZIO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 DM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 KOLLEMANN, Simon 27/02/2000 3042,00 ASV MALLES 1

TOTI, Giovanni 28/12/2000 3042,00 GSA CHIARI
2 BARONI, Enrico 20/05/2001 2835,00 GSA CHIARI 2

BARONI, Marco 16/04/2001 2835,00 GSA CHIARI
3 BOSIO, Riccardo 24/04/2001 2727,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4

GUZZAGO, Alberto 29/10/2001 2727,00 GSA CHIARI
4 LUTHER, Samuel 05/10/2000 2380,00 SC MERAN 3/4

SPORNBERGER, Jakob 27/04/2000 2380,00 SC MERAN
5 CAPONIO, Alessandro 29/12/2001 2277,00 POL SANTERAMO

LEONE, David 23/03/2002 2277,00 POL SANTERAMO
6 BENEDETTI, Jacopo 21/11/2000 2187,00 SC PRIMAVERA

SAORIN, Andrea 09/12/2000 2187,00 SC PRIMAVERA
7 CASTELLANA, Gioacchino 12/03/2001 1695,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

SANTANGELO, Salvatore 30/09/2001 1695,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
8 PIEMONTE, Ettore Rosario 05/11/2002 1537,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA

PIEMONTE, Francesco  Carmelo17/11/2001 1537,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA
9 BISCONTI, Francesco 19/10/2000 1491,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

FOLLARI, Francesco 23/04/2001 1491,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
10 MAYR, Dominik 24/02/2000 1395,00 ASV MALLES

SCANFERLA, Manuel 30/05/2001 1395,00 ASSV BRIXEN
11 CHINNICI, Rosario 11/09/2001 1342,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO

MARTINI, Giuseppe 11/09/2000 1342,00 PIUME D'ARGENTO
12 HOFER, Mathias 13/08/2000 1010,00 SC MERAN

KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan 22/11/2000 1010,00 SC MERAN
13 BAILETTI, Marco 13/09/2001 762,00 POL SENIGALLIA

PELLIZZARI, Liam Alex 02/10/2001 762,00 LARIO BC
14 MOTTA, Francesco 24/10/2000 735,00 LUDENS

OLIVAN, Alberto 01/03/2002 735,00 LUDENS
15 DI GAETANO, Gianni 18/05/2000 500,00 POL KALOS

RUSSO, Diego 30/09/2000 500,00 POL KALOS
16 BAO, Lorenzo 05/08/2002 340,00 POL TAMA

NEBULONI, Samuele 13/02/2001 340,00 CITTA' 2MARI
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 DM - Reserve List
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 LEANZA, Damiano 06/04/2003 117,00 LA SCINTILLA

LEANZA, Davide 15/02/2001 117,00 LA SCINTILLA
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 DM - Exclude
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 DONG, Sheng Da 14/12/2000 ASD LE SAETTE

GAO, Alessio 11/09/2003 ASD LE SAETTE
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Under 17 DF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 INNERHOFER, Hanna 22/07/2000 3590,00 SC MERAN 1

MAIR, Hannah 22/10/2000 3590,00 SC MERAN
2 MAIR, Judith 13/09/2002 3370,00 ASV MALLES 2

SAGMEISTER, Lisa 26/09/2000 3370,00 ASV MALLES
3 CORSINI, Martina 30/01/2002 3213,00 JUNIOR MILANO 3/4

PASSERI, Chiara 27/04/2001 3213,00 GSA CHIARI
4 FESTA, Francesca 18/01/2002 2815,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4

PELLIZZARI, Alice Kerry 02/10/2001 2815,00 LARIO BC
5 DELUEG, Martina 28/06/2001 2383,00 ASC BERG

DOSEL, Lara 13/02/2001 2383,00 ASC BERG
6 GUNSCH, Alexandra 20/09/2000 2360,00 ASV MALLES

STECHER, Theresa 14/01/2002 2360,00 ASV MALLES
7 DI SALVO, Eloise 08/07/2000 2267,00 BC MILAZZO

SARAÒ, Isabella 21/06/2001 2267,00 BC MILAZZO
8 FALLAHA, Maja 09/09/2001 1965,00 SSV BOZEN

THURNER, Carmen 06/07/2001 1965,00 ASV MALLES
9 SCHWARZ, Sophia 24/03/2001 1839,00 ASC BERG

THURNER, Maria 17/06/2001 1839,00 ASC BERG
10 CAPUZZI, Alice 05/06/2001 1150,00 GSA CHIARI

CARELLA, Veronica 27/12/2000 1150,00 LARIO BC
11 BOBBIO, Irene 08/11/2001 799,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

DELFITTO, Alessia 04/05/2002 799,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
12 BARBONI, Letizia 26/07/2001 780,00 POL SENIGALLIA

SCALIA, Eleonora 18/11/2000 780,00 CR SPORTLAB
13 ROSSI, Alice 12/01/2003 464,00 GSA CHIARI

TARLETTI, Clarissa 04/07/2002 464,00 GSA CHIARI
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Junior SM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 CAPONIO, Fabio 26/03/1999 4373,00 POL SANTERAMO 1
2 GOZZINI, Giorgio 18/01/1998 4322,00 GSA CHIARI 2
3 SALUTT, David 31/12/1998 4062,00 SC MERAN 3/4
4 SAGMEISTER, Rudi 14/04/1999 3569,00 ASV MALLES 3/4
5 SCALVINI, Diego 12/07/1998 3403,00 GSA CHIARI 5/8
6 GAMPER, Jonas 13/08/1998 3208,00 SC MERAN 5/8
7 MITROTTA, Davide 07/10/1999 3110,00 JUNIOR MILANO 5/8
8 ZHOU, Tonni 07/06/1999 3069,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
9 DELLA CANDELORA, Vincenzo 28/05/1999 2702,00 BC MILAZZO
10 VOLPI, Nicolo' 24/05/1999 2672,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
11 BAILETTI, Gianmarco 03/05/1999 2589,00 JUNIOR MILANO
12 BISCOTTI, Vincenzo 09/05/1999 2424,00 POL SENIGALLIA
13 MARCHISIO, Michele 27/07/1999 2159,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
14 PESCARMONA, Luca 01/06/1998 2056,00 SPEEDY&BAD
15 D'ELIA, Stefano 17/02/1999 2039,00 BOCCARDO NOVI
16 ZANDANEL, Matthias 16/08/1998 1975,00 ASC BERG
17 YE, Fu 04/11/1998 1962,00 BRACCIANO BADMINTON
18 GIGLIOLI, Luca 21/03/1999 1853,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
19 MARAVENTANO, Christian 15/09/1998 1799,00 GSA CHIARI
20 ADIKARI MUDIYANSELAGE, Malik Gunaratne11/05/1998 1609,00 BC MILAZZO
21 VISILLI, Orazio 29/10/1999 1428,00 BC CELESTE
22 DEPAOLI, Gabriel 26/05/1998 1330,00 SSV BOZEN
23 BOSIO, Riccardo 24/04/2001 1154,00 GSA CHIARI
24 MILANI, Paolo 18/09/1999 1113,00 LARIO BC
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Junior SF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 D'ALCAMO, Alessandra 15/06/2000 3661,00 POL PARRINO 1
2 GARINO, Silvia 24/06/1998 3563,00 ASV MALLES 2
3 TARAMELLI, Camilla 12/11/1998 3442,00 BC MILANO 3/4
4 BOCCASILE, Lucrezia 09/05/1999 3299,00 GSA CHIARI 3/4
5 THURNER, Nadine 21/12/1998 2993,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
6 STECHER, Maria 20/08/1999 2955,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
7 CULICCHIA, Luana 18/06/1998 2933,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA 5/8
8 STECHER, Vera 22/09/1999 2542,00 ASV MALLES 5/8
9 MINNITI, Alice 07/09/1999 2281,00 BC MILAZZO
10 VERONESE, Irene 30/03/1998 2243,00 SC PRIMAVERA
11 PARILLO, Filomena 17/12/1999 1697,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
12 PRIMO, Amalia 29/01/1999 1583,00 BC CELESTE
13 BOLFO, Lucrezia 20/04/1998 1370,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
14 BOZZONI, Erica 25/11/1999 1349,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
15 SABATINO, Etty 15/07/1999 1201,00 BC CELESTE
16 CRAVERO, Maria Chiara 10/09/1998 1063,00 ACQUI BADMINTON

Federazione Italiana Badminton www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 29          04/04/2017 16:09:17 Badminton Tournament Planner



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Junior DX - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GOZZINI, Giorgio 18/01/1998 4042,00 GSA CHIARI 1

BOCCASILE, Lucrezia 09/05/1999 4042,00 GSA CHIARI
2 ZHOU, Tonni 07/06/1999 3120,00 ASV MALLES 2

GARINO, Silvia 24/06/1998 3120,00 ASV MALLES
3 SAGMEISTER, Rudi 14/04/1999 3109,00 ASV MALLES 3/4

STECHER, Maria 20/08/1999 3109,00 ASV MALLES
4 GAMPER, Jonas 13/08/1998 2855,00 SC MERAN 3/4

INNERHOFER, Hanna 22/07/2000 2855,00 SC MERAN
5 SALUTT, David 31/12/1998 2540,00 SC MERAN

MAIR, Hannah 22/10/2000 2540,00 SC MERAN
6 ZANDANEL, Matthias 16/08/1998 2534,00 ASC BERG

DELUEG, Martina 28/06/2001 2534,00 ASC BERG
7 SCALVINI, Diego 12/07/1998 2451,00 GSA CHIARI

THURNER, Nadine 21/12/1998 2451,00 ASV MALLES
8 DELLA CANDELORA, Vincenzo 28/05/1999 2147,00 BC MILAZZO

MINNITI, Alice 07/09/1999 2147,00 BC MILAZZO
9 GIGLIOLI, Luca 21/03/1999 1496,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

STECHER, Vera 22/09/1999 1496,00 ASV MALLES
10 BAILETTI, Gianmarco 03/05/1999 1471,00 JUNIOR MILANO

TARAMELLI, Camilla 12/11/1998 1471,00 BC MILANO
11 ALBERTINI, Mattia 03/11/2000 1414,00 GSA CHIARI

CARELLA, Veronica 27/12/2000 1414,00 LARIO BC
12 GUZZAGO, Alberto 29/10/2001 1162,00 GSA CHIARI

BRAMBILLA, Carlotta 23/08/2001 1162,00 LARIO BC
13 MARCHISIO, Michele 27/07/1999 1013,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

BOBBIO, Irene 08/11/2001 1013,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
14 MILANI, Paolo 18/09/1999 385,00 LARIO BC

BOZZONI, Erica 25/11/1999 385,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
15 MOTTA, Francesco 24/10/2000 272,00 LUDENS

ALBERTINI, Martina 31/05/1999 272,00 LUDENS
16 MITROTTA, Davide 07/10/1999 220,00 JUNIOR MILANO

CUDA, Amarilli 27/07/2002 220,00 JUNIOR MILANO
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Junior DM - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GAMPER, Jonas 13/08/1998 3197,00 SC MERAN 1

SALUTT, David 31/12/1998 3197,00 SC MERAN
2 GOZZINI, Giorgio 18/01/1998 3170,00 GSA CHIARI 2

SCALVINI, Diego 12/07/1998 3170,00 GSA CHIARI
3 D'ELIA, Stefano 17/02/1999 2711,00 BOCCARDO NOVI 3/4

SAGMEISTER, Rudi 14/04/1999 2711,00 ASV MALLES
4 GIGLIOLI, Luca 21/03/1999 2459,00 JUNIOR ACQUI 3/4

MARCHISIO, Michele 27/07/1999 2459,00 JUNIOR ACQUI
5 ALBERTINI, Mattia 03/11/2000 2392,00 GSA CHIARI

VOLPI, Nicolo' 24/05/1999 2392,00 BRESCIA SPORT PIU'
6 BAILETTI, Gianmarco 03/05/1999 2074,00 JUNIOR MILANO

MITROTTA, Davide 07/10/1999 2074,00 JUNIOR MILANO
7 SICA, Alessando 12/04/2000 1455,00 BC CELESTE

VISILLI, Orazio 29/10/1999 1455,00 BC CELESTE
8 ADIKARI MUDIYANSELAGE, Malik Gunaratne11/05/1998 1346,00 BC MILAZZO

DELLA CANDELORA, Vincenzo 28/05/1999 1346,00 BC MILAZZO
9 CAPONIO, Fabio 26/03/1999 POL SANTERAMO

ZHOU, Tonni 07/06/1999 ASV MALLES
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Campionati Italiani Junior e Under 2017
Entries of Junior DF - Main Draw
Date
11 - 14 mag 2017

City, Country
Palermo, ITA

Website

Name DOB Pts Club Seed
1 GARINO, Silvia 24/06/1998 3120,00 ASV MALLES 1

TARAMELLI, Camilla 12/11/1998 3120,00 BC MILANO
2 STECHER, Maria 20/08/1999 2430,00 ASV MALLES 2

STECHER, Vera 22/09/1999 2430,00 ASV MALLES
3 D'ALCAMO, Alessandra 15/06/2000 2062,00 POL PARRINO 3/4

PEDALINO, Barbara 31/01/2000 2062,00 LE RACCHETTE
4 PRIMO, Amalia 29/01/1999 1863,00 BC CELESTE 3/4

SABATINO, Etty 15/07/1999 1863,00 BC CELESTE
5 BOLFO, Lucrezia 20/04/1998 1440,00 JUNIOR ACQUI

CRAVERO, Maria Chiara 10/09/1998 1440,00 ACQUI BADMINTON
6 CULICCHIA, Luana 18/06/1998 1120,00 CASTEL DI IUDICA

FRANCESCHINO, Enrica 19/06/1998 1120,00 CS ETNA
7 ALBERTINI, Martina 31/05/1999 272,00 LUDENS

ARTUSO, Luana 21/03/2002 272,00 LUDENS
8 BOCCASILE, Lucrezia 09/05/1999 272,00 GSA CHIARI

THURNER, Nadine 21/12/1998 272,00 ASV MALLES
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